8
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
D
is
po

Cleanroom
All scoops are manufactured, inspected and
packed in a cleanroom.
Use straight from the bag
Don’t forget your scoop!
A brightly coloured scoop can be easily seen.
11Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
D
isposables
White
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045A-30 30ml No White PS 100
8045A-30S 30ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-60 60ml No White PS 100
8045A-60S 60ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-125 125ml No White PS 100
8045A-125S 125ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-250 250ml No White PS 100
8045A-250S 250ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-500 500ml No White PS 100
8045A-500S 500ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-1000 1000ml No White PS 100
8045A-1000S 1000ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-2500 2500ml No White PS 60
8045A-2500S 2500ml Yes White PS 60
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045P-30 30ml No White PP 100
8045P-30S 30ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-60 60ml No White PP 100
8045P-60S 60ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-125 125ml No White PP 100
8045P-125S 125ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-250 250ml No White PP 100
8045P-250S 250ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-500 500ml No White PP 100
8045P-500S 500ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-1000 1000ml No White PP 100
8045P-1000S 1000ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-2500 2500ml No White PP 60
8045P-2500S 2500ml Yes White PP 60
8045H-30 30ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-60 60ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-60S 60ml Yes White HDPE 100
8045H-125 125ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-125S 125ml Yes White HDPE 100
8045H-250 250ML No White HDPE 100
8045H-250S 260ml Yes White HDPE 100
8045H-500 500ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-500S 500ml Yes White HDPE 100
8045H-1000 1000ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-1000S 1000ml Yes White HDPE 100
PP and HDPE - For Extra Chemical Resistance
tity per Box
Newsizes
PS - Best Seller
12
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
D
is
po
sa
bl
es
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045R-30 30ml No Red PS 100
8045R-30S 30ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-60 60ml No Red PS 100
8045R-60S 60ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-125 125ml No Red PS 100
8045R-125S 125ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-250 250ml No Red PS 100
8045R-250S 250ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-500 500ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-500S 500ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-1000 1000ml No Red PS 100
8045R-1000S 1000ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-2500 2500ml No Red PS 60
8045R-2500S 2500ml Yes Red PS 60
Red PharmaScoops offer all the features of our classic white
PharmaScoops but they are a highly visible red colour. We
use a special food grade red dye to colour the scoops.
Brightly coloured scoops are especially visible if they are

Highly Visible, High Quality, Single Use Powder Scoops
Red
Unique
Benefi t
Cleanroom Manufacture
All our scoops are manufactured and packed in a cleanroom
Newsizes
13Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
D
isposables
Blue
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045B-60 60ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-60S 60ml Yes Blue PP 100
8045B-125 125ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-125S 125ml Yes Blue PP 100
8045B-250 250ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-250S 250ml Yes Blue PP 100
8045B-500 500ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-500S 500ml Yes Blue PP 100
8045B-1000 1000ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-1000S 1000ml Yes Blue PP 100
8045B-2500 2500ml No Blue PP 60
8045B-2500S 2500ml Yes Blue PP 60
Highly visible blue Scoops are a firm favourite with food and
pharmaceutical companies. The scoops have a special food grade
blue dye to them their distinctive, highly visible blue colour. This
means they can be easily seen should they be left in the powder